MDE District Levy Summary
Subtotals By Levy Category

Title

GENERAL - RMV VOTER - JOBZ EXEMPT
GENERAL - RMV OTHER - JOBZ EXEMPT
GENERAL - NTC VOTER - JOBZ EXEMPT
GENERAL - NTC OTHER - JOBZ EXEMPT
COMMUNITY SERVICE - NTC OTHER -JOBZ
EXEMPT

GENERAL DEBT - NTC VOTER -JOBZ
NONEXEMPT

GENERAL DEBT - NTC OTHER -JOBZ
NONEXEMPT

OPEB DEBT - NTC VOTER -JOBZ
NONEXEMPT

OPEB DEBT - NTC OTHER -JOBZ
NONEXEMPT

Subtotals By Fund

Title

GENERAL FUND

COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND
GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND
OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND

Subtotals By Tax Base

Title

REFERENDUM MARKET VALUE

NET TAX CAPACITY

Subtotals By Truth In Taxation Category
Title

VOTER APPROVED

OTHER

Total Levy

Title
TOTAL LEVY

Limit
4,358,220.03
864,908.56
0.00
6,008,708.65

1,100,709.27
1,914,281.61
14,678,580.17
0.00

0.00

Limit
11,231,837.24
1,100,709.27
16,592,861.78
0.00

Limit
5,223,128.59
23,702,279.70

Limit
6,272,501.64
22,652,906.65

Limit
28,925,408.29

Proposed
4,358,220.03
864,908.56
0.00
6,008,708.65

1,100,709.27
1,914,281.61
14,678,580.17
0.00

0.00

Proposed
11,231,837.24
1,100,709.27
16,592,861.78
0.00

Proposed
5,223,128.59
23,702,279.70

Proposed
6,272,501.64
22,652,906.65

Proposed
28,925,408.29

Certified
4,358,220.03
864,908.56
0.00
6,008,708.65

1,100,709.27
1,914,281.61
14,678,580.17
0.00

0.00

Certified
11,231,837.24
1,100,709.27
16,592,861.78
0.00

Certified
5,223,128.59
23,702,279.70

Certified
6,272,501.64
22.652,906.65

Certified
28,925,408.29



