## **MDE District Levy Summary**

## **Subtotals By Levy Category**

Title GENERAL - RMV VOTER - JOBZ EXEMPT GENERAL - RMV OTHER - JOBZ EXEMPT GENERAL - NTC VOTER - JOBZ EXEMPT GENERAL - NTC OTHER - JOBZ EXEMPT COMMUNITY SERVICE - NTC OTHER - JOBZ EXEMPT GENERAL DEBT - NTC VOTER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT GENERAL DEBT - NTC OTHER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT OPEB DEBT - NTC VOTER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT OPEB DEBT - NTC VOTER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT OPEB DEBT - NTC OTHER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT	Limit 4,358,220.03 864,908.56 0.00 6,008,708.65 1,100,709.27 1,914,281.61 14,678,580.17 0.00 0.00	Proposed 4,358,220.03 864,908.56 0.00 6,008,708.65 1,100,709.27 1,914,281.61 14,678,580.17 0.00 0.00	Certified 4,358,220.03 864,908.56 0.00 6,008,708.65 1,100,709.27 1,914,281.61 14,678,580.17 0.00 0.00
Subtotals By Fund  Title GENERAL FUND COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND	Limit 11,231,837.24 1,100,709.27 16,592,861.78 0.00	Proposed 11,231,837.24 1,100,709.27 16,592,861.78 0.00	Certified 11,231,837.24 1,100,709.27 16,592,861.78 0.00
Subtotals By Tax Base  Title REFERENDUM MARKET VALUE NET TAX CAPACITY  Subtotals By Truth In Taxation Category	<b>Limit</b> 5,223,128.59 23,702,279.70	<b>Proposed</b> 5,223,128.59 23,702,279.70	<b>Certified</b> 5,223,128.59 23,702,279.70
Title VOTER APPROVED OTHER	<b>Limit</b> 6,272,501.64 22,652,906.65	<b>Proposed</b> 6,272,501.64 22,652,906.65	<b>Certified</b> 6,272,501.64 22,652,906.65

## **Total Levy**

Title	Limit	Proposed	Certified
TOTAL LEVY	28,925,408.29	28,925,408.29	28,925,408.29